

Zenlabs Ethica Ltd.

CIN NO.: L74900CH1993PLC033112, GSTIN NO.: 03AAFCS6226G1ZL

Regd. Office: Plot No. 194-195, 3rd Floor, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh -160 002

Tel.: 0172-465 1105, Fax: 0172-265 6855

E-mail: queries@zenlabsethica.com, Website: www.zenlabsethica.com

Date: 15.02.2022

The General Manager

Corporate Relationship Department

BSE LIMITED

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Maharashtra

Sub: Publication of Financial Results in newspapers

Ref: Zenlabs Ethica Limited Scrip Code: 530697

Respected Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have pleasure to furnish herewith financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 published in Financial Express – English and Dainik Tribune – Hindi, Chandigarh editions on Tuesday, 15th February, 2022.

The said results have also been uploaded on the website of the Company i.e. www.zenlabsethica.com.

Thanking you.

Yours truly,

FOR ZENLABS ETHICA LIMITED

Divya Gupta

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As Above

7. India

NANCIAL RESULTS ER, 2021

(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

Consolidated							
tuarter inded 12.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021	Year ended 31.03.2021				
audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited				
5027.23	118661.17	374952.55	352297.20				
2989.64	11624.64	30170.34	18821.38				
2989.64	11624.64	30170.34	(5602.02)				
9669.25	8475.24	23457.96	(9081.36)				
9907.97	8733.51	23789.13	(6350.33)				
5946.06	5946.06	5946.06	5946.06				
	ati a		366656.71				
1.63	1.42	3.94	(1.78)				
1.63	1.42	- 3.94	(1.78)				

Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the onths ended Financial Results of the Company ange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and

ì

021 ed) 0.57 5.42

5.42 5.69

8.91

8.60

0.00

For Electrosteel Castings Limited

Sd/-**Umang Kejriwal** Managing Director DIN: 00065173

Regd. Office: Plot No. 194-195, 3" Floor, Industrial Area, Phase II, Ram Darbar, Chandigarh - 160002. Tel: 0172-4651105, Email: queries@zenlabsethica.com

CIN: L74900CH1993PLC033112 | Website: www.zenlabsethica.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER, 2021.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending/ Current Year ending	Year to Date Figures	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	
		01.10.2021 to 31.12.2021	01.04.2021 to 31.12.2021	01.10.2020 to 31.12.2020	
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,744.59	5,473.82	1,486.95	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	35.63	116.11	19.78	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	35.63	116.11	19.78	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	24.44	79.72	19.78	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	24.17	78.31	19.78	
6.	Equity Share Capital	651.00	651.00	651.00	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			PC MINIS	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	2 18	023	p.85	
	i) Basic	0.38	1.22	0.30	
	ii) Diluted	0.38	1.22	- 0.30	

the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) www.bseindia.com and on Company's website; www.zenlabsethica.com.

b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14th February, 2022.

For and on Behalf of the Board

Date: 14.02.2022 SANJAY DHIR Place: Chandigarh Whole Time Director (DIN-02452461)

FORMA PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

(Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF M/S PRISMACK BIOTECHNICS LIMITED

RE	LEVANT PARTICULARS	
1.	Name of Corporate Debtor	M/s Prismack Biotechnics Limited
2.	Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	07/09/1994
3.	Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated/registered	Under Companies Act, 1956, with the Registrar of Companies - Hyderabad
4.	Corporate Identity No./Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	U99999TG1994PLC018265
5.	Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	Pent House, 5th Floor, Susmit Enclave, 6-3-600/2 Raj Bhavan Road, Somajigi Hyderabad, Telangana 500082 India.
6.	Insolvency commencement date in respect of corporate debtor	Date of Order : 07/02/2022 Copy made available on 14/02/2022 Company Petition No. IB/57/2021
7.	Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process	06/08/2022 (180 days from the Insolve Commencement date)
8.	Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as interim resolution professional	
9.	Address and e-mail of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the Board	Address: MMR Lion Corp, 4th floor, HSR E Beside Cream Stone, Road No.2 Banjara I Hyderabad, Telangana-500034 Email: mmreddyfca@gmail.com Mob No: 9848271555
10.	Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the interim resolution professional	Address: MMR Lion Corp, 4th floor, HSR E- Beside Cream Stone, Road No.2 Banjara H Hyderabad, Telangana-500034 Email: mmreddyfca@gmail.com irpprismack@gmail.com Mob No: 9848271555
11.	Last date for submission of claims	28.02.2022
12.	Classes of creditors, if any, underclause(b) of sub-section (6A) of section 21, as certained by the interim resolution professional	Class(es) of creditors, if any, will be ascerta on verification of books of accounts
13.	Names of Insolvency Professionals identified to act as Authorised Representative of creditors in a class (Three names for each class)	2 45
14.	Relevant Forms and Details of authorized representatives are available at:	https://www.ibbi.gov.in/home/downloads Physical Address: Not applicable

representatives are available at:

Physical Address: Not applicable

Notice is hereby given that the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Hyderabad Be has ordered the commencement of a Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process of the Prismack Biotechnics Limited on 07.02.2022 and order copy made available on 14.02.22

The creditors of M/s Prismack Biotechnics Limited, are hereby called upon to submit claims with proof on or before 28.02.2022 to the interim resolution professional at the add mentioned against entry No.10.

The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All ocreditors may submittheclaimswithproofinperson, bypost orbyelectronicmeans.

A financial creditor belonging to a class, as listed against the entry No. 12, shall indicat choice of authorised representative form among the three insolvency professionals listed againty No.13 to act as authorised representative of the class [specify class] in Form CA.

Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Maligil Madhusudhana Reddy

Date: 14.02,2022

Place: Hyderabad

Maligi Madhusudhana Reddy Interim Resolution Professional Regd No:IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00843/2017-2018/11427

Mafatlal

MAFATLAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 301-302, Heritage Horizon, 3rd Floor, Off C.G. Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380 009 Tel: 079-26444404-06; Fax: 079-26444403 Email: ahmedabad@mafatlals.com; Website: www.mafatlals.com Corporate Identification No.: L17110GJ1913PLC000035

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL **RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2021**

(₹ in lakh

	PARTICULARS	Standalone					Consolidated						
Sr. No.		For t	For the three months ended on		For the nine months ended on		For the year ended on	For the three months ended on		For the nine months ended on		For the year	
		31st Dec, 2021 Unaudited	30th Sept, 2021 Unaudited	31st Dec, 2020 Unaudited	31st Dec, 2021 Unaudited	2020	31st Mar, 2021 Audited	2021	30th Sept, 2021 Unaudited	2020	31st Dec, 2021 Unaudited	31st Dec, 2020 Unaudited	31st Mai 2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	20,147.81	33,047.35	19,391.04	65,600.07	41,591.66	63,784.20	20,194.73	33,199.06	19,406.84	65,887.60	41,619.10	63,852.0
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period			S. Marillan				Casheacas				15 15	SSTERROSAU
	(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	129.36	2,826.71	(898.90)	2,403.42	(4,742.19)	(5,027.65)	119.39	2,825.81	(904.65)	2,403.31	(4,753.44)	(5,047.78
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax		- STORESTON	THE STATE OF		- Total Control	181200000000	10 3 7 7 10 E F F F F		- Street wet	No. of Street, or other party of the street, or other party or oth	white a	AT Justinia
	(after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	129.36	2,826.71	(2,830.91)	1,386.70	(8,493.31)	(9,111.03)	119.39	2,825.81	(2,836.66)	1,386.59	(8,504.56)	(9,131.16
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	3/ 1	100						- 344	The second second	10000000		Material
	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	129.36	2,678.59	(2,830.91)	1,161.90	(8,493.31)	(9,375.42)	119.39	2,677.69	(2,836.66)	1,161.79	(8,504.56)	(9,396.8
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)						7/10						
	and Other Comprehensive Income (after tou)	(44 EE4 EO)	24 207 22	(0 E40 04)	45 000 44	44 4 40 45	40 470 00	(A A EDA EO)	24 200 22	(0 FOX 00)	45 000 00	44 404 00	40 450 5

Cost of tender: 350/-

Work No. 34:- C/o Cement concrete pavement road from Tiara Dehrian Shamirpur road km.0/0 to 3/390 (SH: P/L C.C. pavement at RD.2/010 to 2/210) Estimated cost: Rs. 491551/-Earnest Money: Rs. 9850/-, Time Limit: Three Months, Cost of tender: 350/-

Work No. 35:- C/o Link road Churdpit road to Tarkhan road under MMGSY (SH: C/O R/Wall at RD.0/0 to 0/025 (L/S) & B/Wall at RD.0/160 to 0/190 (R/S) Estimated cost: Rs. 479317/-, Earnest Money: Rs. 9600/-, Time Limit: Three Months, Cost of tender: 350/-

Work No. 36:- C/o Link road Tarkhankar to Sanarlahar from km.0/0 to 3/360 (SH: C/O-U-shape drain and V-shape drain at RD. 2/400 to 2/656) Estimated cost: Rs. 496742/-, Earnest Money: Rs. 10000/-, Time Limit: Three Months, Cost of tender: 350/-

Work No. 37:- A/R & M/O various road under HPPWD Sub Division Gaggal (SH: Filling in Embankment at various RDs) Estimated cost: Rs. 218308/-, Earnest Money: Rs. 4400/-, Time Limit: Two Months. Cost of tender: 350/-

Work No. 38:- C/o Chambi Dharamshala road MDR-45 km.0/00 to 12/800 (SH: C/o R/Wall at RD.4/298 to 4/308) Estimated cost: Rs. 298980/-, Earnest Money: Rs. 6000/-, Time Limit: Two Months, Cost of tender: 350/-.

Work No. 39:- Improvement on Chambi to Bhanala Khas Skou road km.0/0 to 8/530 (SH: P/L Thermoplastic paint strips and Cat eyes) Estimated cost: Rs. 396876/-, Earnest Money: Rs. 8000/-, Time Limit: Three Months, Cost of tender: 350/-.

Work No. 40:- C/o Chhattril Darini Khurd road at km.0/0 to 2/0 (SH: 0/221) (Under SCSP) Estimated C/o B/Wall at RD.0/185 to cost: Rs. 482776/-, Earnest Money: Rs. 9700/-, Time Limit: Three Months, Cost of tender: 350/-.

Work No. 41:- C/0 Sub Treasury Building at Shahpur Distt. Kangra (HP) (SH: Providing Aluminum Door, Windows etc.) Estimated cost: Rs. 401730/-, Earnest Money: Rs. 8050/-, Time Limit: Three Months, Cost of tender: 350/-

Work No. 42:- C/o Sub Treasury Building at Shahpur Distt. Kangra (HP) (SH: Providing Aluminum Door, Windows and shutter, Glazing etc.) Estimated cost: Rs. 385549/-, Earnest Money: Rs. 7750/-, Time Limits: Three Months, Cost of tender: 350/-

Work No. 43:- A/R & M/0 to Basnoor Lanjot road 0/0 to 0/750 (SH:-P/L Paver block flooring RD.0/450 to 0/495) Estimated cost: Rs. 111687/-, Earnest Money: Rs. 2000/-, Time Limit: Two Months, Cost of tender: 350/-

Work No. 44:- A/R & M/O to Basnoor Lanjot road 0/0 to 0/750 (SH:- P/L Paver block Dooring RD. 0/495 to 0/540) Estimated cost: Rs. 127500/-, Earnest Money: Rs. 2000/-, Time Limit: Two Months, Cost of tender: 350/-.

Work No. 45:- C/o Baidi Bhadiyara Meharna Trembla road km.0/0 to 12/800 (SH:- C/o R/Wall at RD.7 /810 to 7/820) Estimated cost: Rs. 167300/-, Earnest Money: Rs. 1750/-, Time Limit: Two Months, Cost of tender: 350/-

Work No. 46:- C/o Baidi Bhadiyara Meharna Trembla road km.0/0 to 12/800 (SH:- C/o R/Wall at RD. 7/800 to 7/810) Estimated cost: Rs. 167300/-, Earnest Money: Rs. 1750/-, Time Limit: Two Months. Cost of tender: 350/-

Work No. 47:- C/o Link road from Manai Bharuplahar to Karnola km.0/0 to 3/700 at Harchakian Kangra (HP) (SH:- C/o R/Wall in C.C. 1:5:10 at RD. 2/850to 2/858) Estimated cost: Rs. 127590/-, Earnest Money: Rs. 2000/-, Time Limit: Two Months, Cost of tender: 350/-.

TERMS & CONDITIONS:-

- The contractors/firms should be registered as or/dealer under GST Act 2017
- The intending contractors/firms shall have to produce the copy of latest enlistment and renewal enlisted in HPPWD
- 3. The contractors is required to submit an affidavit for not having more than two works in hand in the shape of affidavit duly attested by the competent authority.
- 4. If any of the date mentioned above happened to be Gazetted Holiday the same shall be processed on next working day.
- The contractor should quoted the rates of all the items in the tender both in figures and in words failing which tender is likely to be rejected.
- 6. The copy of Employees Provident Funds (EPF Number) should be attached with th application.
- Minimum one similar work done of amount not less than 40% (forty percent) of the estimated cost (without Liquidated Damage or compensation) in last five years).
- The Earnest Money for the above works should be required at the time of sale of tender forms.
- All the required document should be submitted with the application otherwise single application may be rejected.
- 10. The Executive Engineer reserves the right to accept/reject any tender/application or all tenders without assigning any reason.

HIM SUCHNA AVAM JAN SAMPARK

को सर्वसम्मित से चुन लिया गया है। चुनाव नतीजों में जोन-1 से जरनैल सिंह, जोन-5 से जसबंत सिंह, जोन-6 से जितेंद्र सिंह, जोन-7 से गुलजारी लाल जोन-8 से सोहन लाल, जोन-9 से हरभजन सिंह, जोन-11 से सुभाष चंद विजय रहे।

सार्वजनिक सूचना

रखामित्य अधिकारी का हरतांतरण।
सामान्य करता तथा सभी सम्बद्ध व्यक्तियों को जानकरते हेतु अधिस्तुकत किया जाता है कि एक्टर-42-8, जीतीयह के तीर पर काले किया जाता है कि एक्टर-41-56, किरान्य के तीर पर काले करता जाता है कि एक्टर-41-56, किरान्य के तीर पर काले करता है जाता कर उस जी राजेन्द्र कुमार जैन के तमा पर दर्ज है । अब सीमती रोटा जैन पर्च किया के प्राचेन्द्र कुमार जैन की तमा पर दर्ज है । अब सीमती रोटा जैन पर्च किया के प्राचेन्द्र कुमार जैन की प्राचेन्द्र कुमार जैन, औरतो आप जैन पूर्व के एक्टर हिस्स के प्राचेन्द्र कुमार जैन हम उस जी राजेन्द्र कुमार जैन पूर्व पर अधिकार जीन पर्च के प्राचेन कुमार जैन पूर्व पर कार्य के एक्टर हम जिल्हा के प्राचेन किया करता है। तो अपने हम कुमार जैन पूर्व पर्च के प्राचेन एक्टर हम जिल्हा के प्राचेन कुमार जैन एक्टर एक्टर हम जिल्हा के प्राचेन कुमार जैन किया किया किया के प्राचेन प्राचेन कुमार जैन अधिकार के प्राचेन प्राचेन कुमार जैन और विकार के प्राचेन कुमार जैन और विकार के पर्च कुमार जैन और विकार के पर्च कुमार जैन और विकार के पर्च कुमार जैन और विकार के प्राचेन कुमार जैन और विकार के पर्च कुमार जैन स्था करता के प्राचेन कुमार जैन की पर्च कुमार जैन स्था के प्राचेन कुमार जैन स्था के प्राचेन कुमार जैन किया के प्राचेन कुमार जैन कुमार

ने रब. औ राजेन्द्र कुमार जैने पुत्र रब. औ शिश क्याण लाल जैने की कसीय वीहत मृत्यु के अत्यार पर अपने पक्ष में उन्न प्रापर्टी के 100% हिस्से के लीव अधिकारी को इस्तांतरित करने के लिए आवेदन किया है।

मंदि किसी व्यक्ति के पास उपत कानूनी वारिसों के अलावा मृतक के न्य कानूनी वारिस के बारे में कोई जानकारी हो, तो वह इस बारे में तुरंत हो मदा कार्यालय, यू.टी., चंडोगढ़ को लिखित रूप में सुचित करे।

स्तर्या मंगापार, रूपा वार्याका आवितकों के पक्ष में उक्त संगीत व यदि मिसी वर्याका को उपरांका आवितकों के पक्ष में उक्त संगीत व परिवर्तन पर कोई आपीत हैं तो यह/वे इस मुचना के प्रकारान की तिथि व 30 दिन के भोतर अपने संबद्ध एत्एलों की वास्त्रीकता कराते हुए तिर्धित

रूप में अधोहरलाक्ष्मी के कार्यालय में उसे प्रस्तुत कर सकते हैं, विवासी विफल हाने पर उक्त संपत्ति को तदनुसार परिवर्तित कर दिया जायेगा तथा बाद रे कसी स्तर पर आगामी दावा, चाहें जो भी हो, स्वीकार नहीं किया जायेगा।

श्री हरजीत सिंह संधु, पीसीए पंपदा अधिकारी, यू.टी., चंडींग (संपदा अधिकारी की शक्ति

का प्रयोग करते हा

प्रमित्व अधिकारी का हस्तांतरण।

801 वाहनों की जांच की गई और विभिन्न यातायात नियमों उल्लंघन करने वाले 121 वाहन चालकों का चालान किया। पंजाब युनिवर्सिटी और उसके आसपास की सड़कों समेत गेड़ी रूट सेक्टर 8,

नूर्याचन जार जाट परारा १७, साच ही कॉलेजों के विभिन्न गर्ल्स हॉस्टल आदि में पीसीआर वाहन तैनात किए गए थे। शहर में विशेष रूप से गर्ल्स कॉलेज, स्कूल, हॉस्टल, पार्क, व्यस्त बाजारों और मॉल के आसपास पुलिस वाले गश्त कर रहे थे।

खबर है...

युवक को बदमाशों

घर से सैर के लिए निकले एक व्यक्ति से दो युवक नकदी व उसके पहने हुए आभूषण निकलवाकर ले गये। पुलिस ने इस सबंध में लूट का केस दर्ज कर जांच शुरू कर दी है। दोसड़का निवासी शंभू दयाल सिंघानिया ने पुलिस को दी शिकायत में बताया कि वह गत रात्रि करीब 8.45 बजे खाना खाकर अपनी गली में पैदल घुम रहा था। तभी पीछे से एक्टिवा पर दो युवक आये और उसे पीछे से पकड़कर उसे मुक्के मारे। इसके बाद आरोपी युवकों ने शंभू दयाल पर चादर फेंककर उसका गला घोंट दिया और उस पर डंडों से वार किये। इस दौरान आरोपियों ने शंभू की सोने की अंगूठी, गले की चेन व नगदी लूट ली।

र्न पीटा बाद में लूटा

अम्बाला, १४ फरवरी (निस)

ज़ेनलेब्ज़ एथिका लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : प्लाट नं. 194-195, तृतीय मंजिल, इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया फेज़-II, राम दरबार, चंडीगढ़-160002 फोन : 0172-4651105, Email : queries@zenlabsethica.com

CIN: L74900CH1993PLC033112 Website: www.zenlabsethica.com

31 दिसंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा 09 मास हेतु गैर-अंकेक्षित स्टैंड

	एलान वित्ताय प	गरणामा का स्टटम	नट का सार	(रु. लाखा म)	
क्र.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही/ समाप्त वर्तमान वर्ष	वर्ष में आज तक के आंकड़े		
		01.10.2021 से 31.12.2021	01.04.2021 से 31.12.2021		
		गैर- अंकेक्षित	गैर- अंकेक्षित	गैर- अंकेक्षित	
1.	आप्रेशनों से कुल आमदन	1,744.59	5,473.82	1,486.95	
2.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट तथा/ या असाधारण आइटमों से पहले #)	35.63	116.11	19.78	
3.	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट तथा/ या असाधारण आइटमों के बाद #)	35.63	116.11	19.78	
4.	कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट तथा/ या असाधारण आइटमों के बाद #)		79.72	19.78	
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल विस्तृत आमदन [(अवधि हेतु कम्प्राइजिंग लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य विस्तृत आमदन (कर पश्चात)]		78.31	19.78	
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	651.00	651.00	651.00	
7.	रिजर्व (पिछले वर्ष की अंकेक्षित बैलेंस शीट में दर्शाये अनुसार) (पुनः मूल्यॉकित रिजर्वों को छोड़कर)				
8.	कमाई प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक) (लगातार तथा गैर- लगातार आप्रेशनों हेतु)				
	i) मूल	0.38	1.22	0.30	
	ii) घटी हुई	0.38 .	1.22	0.30	

तिथि : 14.02.2022

स्थान : चंडीगढ

- सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियम, 2015 के नियम 33 के तहत स्टाक एक्सचेंजों के पास दर्ज करवाये 31 दिसंबर 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नी मास हेतु गैर-अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का संक्षिप्त रूप उक्त प्रदर्शित है। गैर-अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का मुकम्मल प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.zenlabsethica.com
- उक्त परिणामों की ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गयी तथा 14 फरवरी, 2022 को हुई संबंधित बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा मान्यता दी गई।

कते व बोर्ड की ओर से संजय धीर,

पूर्णकालिक निदेशक। DIN: 02452461

मार्शल आर्ट कोच निति अम्बाला (नस) : अम्बाला के मार्शल अ

बुक ऑफ वर्ल्ड रिकॉर्ड द्वारा हरिद्वार के किया गया। नितिन तोमर को द्रोण रत किया गया। इस सम्मान के लिए देश ह को चुना गया था निसमे हरीयाणा के वि इकलोते कोच है । नितिन को यह अवा कार्यों व सेवाओं को देखते हुए दिया गर

शिखा निझावन रेजिडेंट्स वेलपे

चंडीगढ़/पंचकुला (नस): शिखा निज्ञा कमेटी, सेक्टर २७ डी, चंडीगढ़ का अध्यक्ष शिखा निझावन ने कल्याण समिति के गुरदीप सिंह चौहान को वरिष्ठ उपाध्यक्ष मित्तल को महासचिव, जसमीत कौर को को कैशियर और राजीव गुप्ता को ऑिंड ने सेक्टर की बेहतरी और विकास के लि

चंडी में उपमंडल कार्यालय खो

बीबीएन (निस) : दून हलके के पहाड़ी विभाग का उप मंडल कार्यालय खोलने क्षेत्र के लोगों को अपने कार्य करवाने व प्रदेश मंत्रिमंडल की 14 फरवरी को हुई खोलने के लिए अपनी स्वीकृति प्रदान विधायक परमजीत सिंह पम्मी ने दी। वि प्रदेश मंत्रिमंडल ने अनेक जनहित के ध

रुई की दुकानें जलक

चंडीगढ़/पंचळूला (नस) : मनीमाजरा आग ने तांडव किया, जिसे देखकर ल दुकानों में अचानक आग लगने से भ रुई आग में राख हो गई जबकि आग तरह झलस गया। उसे नजदीकी अस ने मौके पर पहुंच कर मामले की जांच

नेशनल साइकिल पो



चंडीगढ़/पंचकूला, १४ फरवरी (नस)

मैसूर, कर्नाटक में 17 से 20 फरवरी को होने वाली 42वीं सीनियर मैन नेशनल साइकिल पोलो चैंपियनशिप में चंडीगढ़ की टीम भी हिस्सा लेगी। सोमवार को सेक्टर 30 ए में चंडीगढ़